Sept-3-2025
Sept-10-2025
Sept-17-2035
Sept-24-2025

Oct-1-2025
Oct-8-2025

Oct-15-2025

Oct-22-2025

Oct-23-2025

Oct-29-2025

Nov-5-2025

Nov-12-2025

Nov-19-2025

Nov-26-2025

Dec-3-2025

Dec-10-2025

Deal Photographers - 2025/26 Programme - September to December 25

Meet and Greet

Still life workshop

Colour print Competition

Portrait Talk

Agg Mono Print Competition

A talk and Discusion on Martin Parr
Agg DPI Competition
twenty/twenty

Away battle with Thanet Camera Club
Agg Colour Print Competition
Creative Drone Photography

Panel print and DPI competition
Street and Architecture

Agg mono print competition

TBA

Christmas party

Members

Cherry Larcombe

Helen Taylor ARPS DPAGB BPE3*
Catherine Knee LRPS

Alan Lomakin CPAGB BPE4* AFIAP
Mike Taylor/members

Tony Catt

Stephen Roberts
Nicholas Hill ARPS
Katrina Devenport
lan Howard

Dave Silk

Members



