	Deal Photographers - 2025/26 Progra	amme - September to December 25
Sept-3-2025	Meet and Greet	Members
Sept-10-2025	Still life workshop	Cherry Larcombe
Sept-17-2035	Colour print Competition	Helen Taylor ARPS DPAGB BPE3*
Sept-24-2025	Portrait Talk	Catherine Knee LRPS
Oct-1-2025	Agg Mono Print Competition	Alan Lomakin CPAGB BPE4* AFIAP
Oct-8-2025	A talk and Discusion on Martin Parr	Mike Taylor/members
Oct-15-2025	Agg DPI Competition	
Oct-22-2025	twenty/twenty	Tony Catt
Oct-23-2025	Away battle with Thanet Camera Club	
Oct-29-2025	Agg Colour Print Competition	Stephen Roberts
Nov-5-2025	Creative Drone Photography	Nicholas Hill ARPS
Nov-12-2025	Panel print and DPI competition	Katrina Devenport
Nov-19-2025	Street and Architecture	lan Howard
Nov-26-2025	Agg mono print competition	Dave Silk
Dec-3-2025	ТВА	
Dec-10-2025	Christmas party	Members